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PROJECT STATISTICS

670-690 PROGRESS AVENUE, TORONTO , ONTARIO
MULTIPHASE MIXED USE COMMUNITY

1.0 SITE AREA
1.1 SITE AREA sq.m

35,639

1.2  BLOCK AREAS TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

BLOCK 1

BLOCK 2

BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4

BLOCK 5

TOTAL BLOCK AREA

1.3  POPS AREAS
BLOCK 1 POPS AREA

1.5  PRIVATE ROADS
ROAD WIDENING

PRIVATE ROAD C

PRIVATE LANEWAY (BLOCK 4 & 5)

5,451

2,885

5,623

4,847

4,921

23,727

58,678

31,052

60,522

52,172

52,974

255,397

254

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

687

533

2,730

7,395

5,737

1.8  PARKLAND DEDICATION

PARKLAND DEDICATION 2,641

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

28,42711.1

BLOCK 4 POPS AREA

BLOCK 5 POPS AREA

487

178

460

1,125

5,237

1,916
4,951

12,104

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

TOTAL POPS AREA

2.0 PROJECT FLOOR AREAS

2.1  GFA RESIDENTIAL
BLOCK 1

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

47,131

26,839
33,078

55,587

507,313

288,892

356,048

598,332

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GFA

BLOCK 2
BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4

BLOCK 5

32,977 354,961

195,612 2,105,546

2.2  GFA RETAIL
BLOCK 1

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

637.3

551.3

6,859

5,934

TOTAL RETAIL GFA

BLOCK 2
BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4

BLOCK 5

410.2 4,415

1,599 17,209

2.3  DAY CARE & COMMUNITY SPACE (BLOCK 3)
DAY CARE

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

1,442 15,526

2.5  DENSITY

TOTAL GFA/SITE AREA 5.57

2.4  TOTAL GFA
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GFA

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

TOTAL RETAIL GFA

195,612

1,599

2,105,546

17,209

0

0

0

0

(DEDUCTING POPS AND PRIVATE ROADS/ROAD WIDENING FROM BLOCK AREAS) 21,128 227,432

PARKLAND DEDICATION/
NET SITE AREA (%)

1.4  PUBLIC ROADS
PUBLIC ROADS 9,038

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

97,283

TOTAL ROADS DEDUCTION 1,474 15,862

1.6  NET SITE AREA (CITY'S CALCULATION)

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

23,770 255,859

1.7  NET DEVELOPABLE AREA (NET SITE AREA+PARKLAND DEDICATION)

DEVELOPABLE AREA

TOTAL GFA 198,653 2,138,281
DAY CARE 1,442 15,526

4.1  UNIT COUNT BLOCK 1

UNIT TYPE QUANTITY MIX % AVERAGE AREA (sq.ft)

STUDIO

1B

2B

3B

TOTAL

526

37

113

76

752

70%

5%

15%

10%

100%

330

500

680

900

4.2  UNIT COUNT BLOCK 2

UNIT TYPE QUANTITY MIX % AVERAGE AREA (sq.ft)

STUDIO

1B

2B

3B

TOTAL

302

21

65

44

432

70%

5%

15%

10%

100%

330

500

680

900

4.3  UNIT COUNT BLOCK 3

UNIT TYPE QUANTITY MIX % AVERAGE AREA (sq.ft)

STUDIO

1B

2B

3B

TOTAL

361

25

77

52

515

70%

5%

15%

10%

100%

330

500

680

900

4.5  UNIT COUNT BLOCK 5

UNIT TYPE QUANTITY MIX % AVERAGE AREA (sq.ft)

STUDIO

1B

2B

3B

TOTAL

665

47

143

95

950

70%

5%

15%

10%

100%

330

500

680

900

4.4  UNIT COUNT BLOCK 4

UNIT TYPE QUANTITY MIX % AVERAGE AREA (sq.ft)

STUDIO

1B

2B

3B

TOTAL

388

28

83

55

554

70%

5%

15%

10%

100%

330

500

680

900

4.6  GRAND TOTAL UNIT COUNT

UNIT TYPE QUANTITY MIX % AVERAGE AREA (sq.ft)

STUDIO

1B

2B

3B

TOTAL

2,242

158

481

322

3,203

70%

5%

15%

10%

100%

330

500

680

900

4.0 UNIT MIX

5.1  AMENITY AREAS
BLOCK 1 INDOOR AMENITY

TOTAL
sq.m                         sq.ft

1,504

1504

864
864

16,188

9,300

1,202

1,202

BLOCK 1 OUTDOOR AMENITY

BLOCK 2 INDOOR AMENITY
BLOCK 2 OUTDOOR AMENITY

BLOCK 3 INDOOR AMENITY
BLOCK 3 OUTDOOR AMENITY

BLOCK 4 INDOOR AMENITY
BLOCK 4 OUTDOOR AMENITY

BLOCK 5 INDOOR AMENITY
BLOCK 5 OUTDOOR AMENITY

TOTAL INDOOR AMENITY
TOTAL OUTDOOR AMENITY

1,980
1,980

1,108

1,108

6,728
6,728 72,419

16,188

9,300

12,938

21,313

11,926

72,419

12,938

21,313

11,926

5.0 AMENITY AREAS

6.1  VEHICULAR PARKING BLOCK 1 & 2

LEVEL P2

TOTAL PROVIDED

210

213

14

437

LEVEL P1

GROUND

RESIDENT VISITOR

PARKING RATIO

0

0

14

14
0.36 2+(0.01XTOTAL UNITS)

6.2  VEHICULAR PARKING BLOCK 3, 4 & 5

LEVEL P2

TOTAL PROVIDED

446

454

0

900

LEVEL P1

GROUND

RESIDENT VISITOR

PARKING RATIO

23

0

0

23
0.42 2+(0.01XTOTAL UNITS)

LEVEL P2

TOTAL PROVIDED

390

358

805

LEVEL P1

GROUND

LONG TERM SHORT TERM

PARKING RATIO 0.68

6.4  BICYCLE PARKING BLOCK 1 & 2

LEVEL 2

0.09
110

33

24

0

0

50

60

LEVEL P2

TOTAL PROVIDED

400

345

1,375

LEVEL P1

GROUND

LONG TERM SHORT TERM

PARKING RATIO 0.68

6.5  BICYCLE PARKING BLOCK 3, 4 & 5

LEVEL 2

0.11
236

450

180

0

50

112

74

6.0 VEHICULAR & BIKE PARKING

6.3  GRAND TOTAL VEHICULAR PARKING

LEVEL P2

TOTAL PROVIDED

656

667

14

1,337

LEVEL P1

GROUND

RESIDENT VISITOR

23

0

14

37

LEVEL P2

TOTAL PROVIDED

790

703

2,180

LEVEL P1

GROUND

LONG TERM SHORT TERM

6.6  GRAND TOTAL BICYCLE PARKING

LEVEL 2

346

483

204

0

50

162

134

3.1  BLOCK 1

2ND FLOOR

1

3RD FLOOR

4TH-6TH FLOOR

3.0 BUILDING FLOOR AREAS

GROUND FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

8TH-18TH FLOOR

MPH

1

1

3

1

11

22

4,325
2,463

3,187

7,805

BUILDING 1 BUILDING 2 BUILDING 1 BUILDING 2

780

8,580

17,160

TOTAL

19TH-40TH FLOOR

600

780

8,580

0

600

595

8,066

16,060

0

676

8,066

0

2,116
1,778

2,250

7,524

54,860 47,131

FLOOR AREAS GCA (sq.m.)MULTIPLIER GFA (sq.m.)

3.2  BLOCK 2

2ND FLOOR

1

3RD FLOOR

4TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

MPH

1

1

1

1

1

30

TOTAL

8TH-37TH FLOOR

FLOOR AREAS GCA (sq.m.)MULTIPLIER GFA (sq.m.)
BUILDING 3

30,240 26,839

5TH FLOOR 1

1,661 1,185

979 811

1,125 816

1,125 1,070

750 372

750 695

750 695

22,500 21,195

600 00

3.3  BLOCK 3

2ND FLOOR

1

3RD FLOOR

4TH-6TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

8TH-39TH FLOOR

MPH

1

1

1

1

0

TOTAL

FLOOR AREAS GCA (sq.m.)MULTIPLIER GFA (sq.m.)
BUILDING 4

39,858 33,078

7TH FLOOR 1

3,305 1,189

1,652 879

2,345 1,143

5,915 5,732

788 532

25,203 23,603

650 0

0

0

3.5  BLOCK 5

2ND FLOOR

1

3RD FLOOR

4TH-6TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

8TH-18TH FLOOR

MPH

1

1

3

1

11

21

3,580
859

2,841

7,912

BUILDING 6 BUILDING 7 BUILDING 6 BUILDING 7

820

9,020(820smx11)

17,220(820smx21)

TOTAL

19TH-39TH FLOOR

650

780

8,580

0

700

576

8,371

15,992

0

747

8,217

0

0

992
442

2,271

7,606

64,255 55,587

FLOOR AREAS GCA (sq.m.)MULTIPLIER GFA (sq.m.)

0

3.4  BLOCK 4

2ND FLOOR

1

3RD FLOOR

4TH-6TH FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR

8TH-43RD FLOOR

1

1

3

36

TOTAL

FLOOR AREAS GCA (sq.m.)MULTIPLIER GFA (sq.m.)
BUILDING 5

38,100 32,997

7TH FLOOR 1

2,654 1,431

1,441 1,190

1,837 1,018

3,768 3,584

750 554

27,000 25,200

650 0

40TH-54TH FLOOR 15 11,250(750smx15) 0

0

10,373

MPH 0

2641.0 m² / 28427.3 ft²
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PROJECT STATISTICS

670-690 PROGRESS AVENUE, TORONTO , ONTARIOMULTIPHASE MIXED USE COMMUNITY

1.0 SITE AREA
1.1 SITE AREA sq.m35,639

1.2  BLOCK AREAS TOTALsq.m                         sq.ftBLOCK 1BLOCK 2BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4BLOCK 5TOTAL BLOCK AREA

1.3  POPS AREASBLOCK 1 POPS AREA

1.5  PRIVATE ROADS

ROAD WIDENINGPRIVATE ROAD CPRIVATE LANEWAY (BLOCK 4 & 5)

5,4512,8855,623

4,8474,921

23,727

58,67831,05260,522

52,17252,974

255,397

254

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft

687533

2,7307,3955,737

1.8  PARKLAND DEDICATION

PARKLAND DEDICATION 2,641

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft28,42711.1

BLOCK 4 POPS AREA

BLOCK 5 POPS AREA

487

178

460

1,125

5,237

1,916

4,951

12,104

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft

TOTAL POPS AREA

2.0 PROJECT FLOOR AREAS

2.1  GFA RESIDENTIALBLOCK 1

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft47,13126,83933,078

55,587

507,313288,892356,048

598,332TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GFA

BLOCK 2BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4BLOCK 5 32,977 354,961

195,612 2,105,546

2.2  GFA RETAILBLOCK 1

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft

637.3

551.3

6,859

5,934TOTAL RETAIL GFA

BLOCK 2BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4BLOCK 5 410.2 4,415

1,599 17,209

2.3  DAY CARE & COMMUNITY SPACE (BLOCK 3)DAY CARE

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft1,442 15,526

2.4  TOTAL GFATOTAL RESIDENTIAL GFA

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft

TOTAL RETAIL GFA 195,6121,599 2,105,54617,209

5.0 AMENITY AREAS

00 00

CO
NS

ILIU
M P

LAC
E

NEW PUBLIC ROAD B

NEW PUBLIC ROAD B

NEW PUBLIC ROAD B

NEW PUBLIC ROAD A

PED
EST

RIAN
 ME

WS

(DEDUCTING POPS AND PRIVATE ROADS/ROAD WIDENING FROM BLOCK AREAS) 21,128 227,432

PARKLAND DEDICATION/NET SITE AREA (%)

1.4  PUBLIC ROADS

PUBLIC ROADS 9,038

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft97,283

TOTAL ROADS DEDUCTION 1,474 15,862

1.6  NET SITE AREA (CITY'S CALCULATION)

TOTALsq.m                         sq.ft

23,770 255,859

1.7  NET DEVELOPABLE AREA (NET SITE AREA+PARKLAND DEDICATION)

DEVELOPABLE AREA

DAY CARE 1,442 15,526

STATISTICS
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